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El Jadida - Morocco ALON o CHEVAL

“DELJADIDA

October o1, 2024

e SOREC

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D Total
12 TAYSSIR KOUTOUBIA TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
22/01/2023 Chestnut THE PRINCE EA x BAYDAE ME H&N 19 1925 19 19 76.25

1 BODY 18 18 18 185 725
Owner: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR LEGS 15.75 155 14.7514.75  60.75
Breeder: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR MOVE 195 [195( 185165 77
SCORE: 90.63 91.2591.2589.2590.75
6 DALILAH TYPE 19 19 185 19 75.5
28/02/2023 Chestnut EMAGNUM MONISCIONE x PERFINKA MAMS H&N 18.75 19 18.7518.75 75.25
2 BODY 185 18 18 175 72
Owner: EL HOUARI SALAH LEGS 16 15 15 14.75 60.75
Breeder: EL HOUARI SALAH MOVE 185 185 18 185 735
SCORE: 89.25 WON BY TYPE 90.75 89.5 88.2588.5
7 RAWIA BOUZNIKA TYPE 185 19 185 19 75
22/02/2023 Grey MARSAL AL SHAQAB x BINT LOZANNA H&N 18.5 19.25 185 19.25 75.5
3 BODY 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: Haras Royal de Bouznik_a (Morocco) LEGS 15.25 15.75 15 15 61
Breeder: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco) MOVE 18 19 18 185 735
SCORE: 89.25 UPPER BY TYPE 88.25 91 88 89.75
11 QAMAR NOUR TYPE 185 1855 185 185 74
03/02/2023 Chestnut AL FAYED x FER BETY KEL H&N 185 185 18 1875 73.75
4 BODY 18 175 185 18 72
Owner: ACHIQ NOUREDDINE LEGS 155 155 155 1475 61.25
Breeder: ACHIQ NOUREDDINE MOVE 19 19 19 19 76
SCORE: 89.25 89.5 89 895 89
9 SOLTANA TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
10/02/2023 Bay EMAGNUM MONISCIONE x MIRA MONISCIONE by AL H&N 185 19 18.75 19 75.25
5 AYAL MONISCIONE BODY 18 18 18 175 715
Owner: EL HOUARI SALAH LEGS 15.25 15.25 15.25 14.75 60.5
Breeder: EL HOUARI SALAH MOVE 185 185 185 18 735
SCORE: 89.19 89.2589.75 89.5 88.25
1 JALILAT BM TYPE 185 19 185 19 75
28/05/2023 Chestnut JAMIL BM x SOLEILE by LIBANO MPE H&N 18.25 19 1825 19 745
6 BODY 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: Benlafkih Mehdi LEGS 1425 15 14.5 15.75 59.5
Breeder: Benlafkih Mehdi MOVE 175 19 185 185 735
SCORE: 88.63 WON BY TYPE 86.5 90 87.7590.25
10 RITAJ KOUTOUBIA TYPE 18 185 185 19 74
07/02/2023 Grey MARSILIO GCA x ISSAN FA OBEYA H&N 17.7518.25 18 18.75 72.75
7 BODY 175 18 175 175 70.5
Owner: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR LEGS 15.2515.25 155 14.75  60.75
Breeder: BIMEZZAGH TAHAR MOVE 10 (195 10 | 19 765
SCORE: 88.63 87.5 89.5 885 89

A: Mr. Detailleur Koenraad, B: Mr. Maagoul Abdelouahed, C: Mr. Carriedo Palacio Sixto, D: Mr. Yaaraf Mostafa
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5 RIM ZEMMOUR TYPE 18 18 185 19 73.5
28/02/2023 Bay AMJAD ZEMMOUR x YAKOUT ZEMMOUR by EKS H&N 17.7518.25 18.25 18.75 73

8 ALIHANDRO BODY 17 17 175 175 69
Owner: Baati Taher LEGS 155 1575 15 15 61.25
Breeder: Baati Taher MOVE 185 19 185 18 74
SCORE: 87.69 86.75 88 87.7588.25
8 RAWNAK NOUR TYPE 185 185 18 19 74
15/02/2023 Bay AL FAYED x ISSAN AMIRA H&N 18 18.5 18.2518.75 735
9 BODY 175 175 18 18 71
Owner: ACHIQ NOUREDDINE LEGS 15.25 15 14.7514.75 59.75
Breeder: ACHIQ NOUREDDINE MOVE 175 175 185 185 72
SCORE: 87.56 86.75 87 87.5 89
2 LAYANE OUAL TYPE 18 185 185 185 735
12/04/2023 Bay ESA ANTAAREZ x TOPI'S KYONA by IBN IKHNATON H&N 17.75 185 18 18 72.25

10 BODY 175 175 175 175 70
Owner: AIT OUAL BRAHIM LEGS 15.25 15.5 14.75 15 60.5
Breeder: AIT OUAL BRAHIM MOVE 18 18 185 18 725
SCORE: 87.19 86.5 88 87.25 87
13 MENARA MARJANAH TYPE 18 19 18 19 74
18/01/2023 Grey JAMIL BM x MARJANA MENARA STUD H&N 17.5 18.25 18 18.75 72,5

1 1 BODY 175 175 18 18 71
Owner: BENLAFKIH KARIM LEGS 14.75 15 14.7514.75 59.25
Breeder: BENLAFKIH KARIM MOVE 17 175 18 185 71
SCORE: 86.94 84.7587.2586.75 89
14 RAEDAT BOUZNIKA TYPE
15/01/2023 Grey MARSAL AL SHAQAB x OM EL JEANIA by OM EL AL HEAD
AZEEM NECK
Owner: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco) BODY
Breeder: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco) ERONT LEGS

HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
3 ISSAN SANIYA TYPE
29/03/2023 Bay ISSAN JUNAID x ISSAN SAMEERA HEAD
NECK
Owner: BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA BODY
Breeder: BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT

A: Mr. Detailleur Koenraad, B: Mr. Maagoul Abdelouahed, C: Mr. Carriedo Palacio Sixto, D: Mr. Yaaraf Mostafa
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4 |ISSAN OMAYA TYPE
23/03/2023 Grey ISSAN JUNAID x ISSAN OMNIA by RAFAHAG HEAD
NECK

Owner: BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA

BODY
Breeder: BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA

FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT

A: Mr. Detailleur Koenraad, B: Mr. Maagoul Abdelouahed, C: Mr. Carriedo Palacio Sixto, D: Mr. Yaaraf Mostafa
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